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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1741 adults in GB

Fieldwork: 15th - 16th February 2022
Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
i England
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Zis:tzf M"‘,’J:;‘;s’ North | Scotland | oo
Weighted Sample|1741]590|432| 157 646 | 689 | 846| 895 | 190 | 726 | 420 |406] 992 | 749 | 209 585 378 420 150 1502
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which is closer to your opinion of COVID-19?
We need to learn to live with it and get back to normal 63 | 77 47 53 54 72 | 62 63 55 64 66 61| 62 64 54 65 62 63 65 63
We need to do more to vaccinate, wear masks and test 28 | 19 43 35 37 21 29 27 28 26 28 31 30 25 34 25 28 28 30 28
Not sure 9 5 10 12 9 6 9 10 18 10 6 8 8 11 12 9 10 9 5 10
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